BK16

RESULTATOPGQRELSE

Indtaegter
1100 Kontingent
9000 Renteindtaegt
Indtzegter i alt

Udgifter

Badmintonrelaterede udgifter
1310 Baneleje
1320 Fjerbolde

Badmintonrelaterede udgifter i alt
4700 Webhotel og domaenenavne

Udgifter i alt

Periodens resultat

BALANCE

AKTIVER
15000 Bank
AKTIVER | ALT

PASSIVER
Egenkapital
Periodens resultat
16100 Overfart overskud
Egenkapital i alt
PASSIVER | ALT

2023

4.000,00
18,76

4.018,76

3.904,00
0,00
3.904,00
350,00

4.254,00

-235,24

785,39
785,39

-235,24
1.020,63
785,39

785,39

2022

7.600,00
11,08

7.611,08

5.440,00
1.700,00
7.140,00

0,00
7.140,00

471,08

1.020,63
1.020,63

471,08
549,55
1.020,63

1.020,63
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